VHB436N
Spare parts catalogue
Catalogue des pieces de rechange
Catalogo de piezas de repuesto
This parts caatalogue covers the following models:
Ce catalogue de pièces détachées est valable pour les modèles d'aspirateurs suivants:
El presente catálogo de repuestos tiene validez para los modelos de aspiradores:
4022500002

D)	Quantité demandée
E)	Dénomination de la pièce
HOW TO ORDER SPARE
PARTS
Any order for spare parts
should be completed
with  the following datas:
A)	Machine model
B)	Serial number
C)	Identification code num-
ber of the part required
D)	Quantity required
E)	Part denomination
NORMAS PARA HACER
UN PEDIDO
En todos los pedidos debe
indicarse los siguientes
datos:
A)	Modelo de la máquina
B)	Numero de la matricula
C)	Numero de codigo
D)	Cantidad pedida
E)	Denominación
Mod.
VHB436N
TAV. 1-R0
TROLLEY
CHARIOT
VAGONETA
TAV. 2-R0
BATTERIES GROUP
GROUPE DE BATTERIE
GRUPO DE BATERIAS
TAV. 3-R0
CONTROLS GROUP
GROUPE DE COMMANDES
GRUPO DE COMANDOS
TAV. 4-R0
CONTAINER UNIT
CROUPE CONTENEUR
GRUPO CONTENEDOR
TAV. 5-R0
FILTER GROUP
ENSEMBLE FILTRE
GRUPO FILTRO
TAV. 6-R0
SUCTION UNIT
GROUPE ASPIRATION
GRUPO ASPIRACION
TAV. 7-R0
SUCTION UNIT
GROUPE ASPIRATION
GRUPO ASPIRACION
TABLES INDEX - INDEX DES TABLES
INDICE DE TABLAS
TAV. 8-R0
SUCTION UNIT
GROUPE ASPIRATION
GRUPO ASPIRACION
TAV. 9-R0
SUCTION UNIT
GROUPE ASPIRATION
GRUPO ASPIRACION
TAV. 10-R0
SUCTION UNIT
GROUPE ASPIRATION
GRUPO ASPIRACION
TAV. 11-R0
SUCTION UNIT
GROUPE ASPIRATION
GRUPO ASPIRACION
TAV. 12-R0
SUCTION UNIT